10800106982	
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	500137978785
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name)	11/17/0801029007 **150.00
(Document Number)	DIVISION OF 08 NOV 1
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	T PH 2:07
Office Use Only G. MCLEOD	

NOV 182008 EXAMINER



Mark Iacono, Esq., LL.M (FL, MA, RI)

127 Dorrance Street Providence, RI 02903 401.454.5040

135 Pelham Street Newport, RI 02840 401.841.5041

1415 Panther Lane Naples, FL 34109 239.649.5040

20 Park Plaza Boston, MA 02116 617.723.5040

1010 GAR Highway Swansea, MA 02777 508.679.5040

November 12, 2008

Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: KJ Gallup Realty LLC

Gentlemen:

The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Mark Iacono, Esq. Correira & Iacono LLP 1415 Panther Lane Naples, FL 34109

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Kenneth G. Gallup (772) 334-3581

Enclosed is a check in the amount of \$160 for the filing fee, certificate of status and certified copy.

Please forward the documents to the above address at your earliest convenience.

Very truly yours,

CORREIRA & IACONO LLP

Mark Iacono, Esq.

MI:ljl Enclosures #2008-1053.FloridaLLCFiling.Gatlup.ljl.11/12/08

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY CERTIFICATE OF ORGANIZATION

Pursuant to the provisions of the Florida Limited Liability Company Act (the Act), the undersigned, desiring to organize a Florida limited liability company, hereby certify as follows:

1. Federal Employer Identification Number. The limited liability company organized hereby has applied for (but not yet received) a federal employer identification number.

2. Name of the Limited Liability Company. The name of the limited liability company formed hereby (the "LLC") is KJ GALLUP REALTY LLC.

3. Office of the Limited Liability Company. The address of the office of the LLC for purposes of Section 415 of the Act is 475 NE Bayberry Lane, Jensen, Florida 34957.

4. Business of the LLC. The general character of the business of the LLC is to engage in real estate investments; and to engage in any other activity in which a limited liability company organized under the laws of the State of Florida may lawfully engage.

5. Date of Dissolution. The LLC shall have no fixed date on which it shall dissolve.

6. Agent for Service of Process. The name and address of the resident agent for service of process for the LLC is Judith L. Iacono, 1415 Panther Lane, Naples, Florida 34109.

7. *Managers*. The LLC has two managers, whose names and addresses are as follows: Kenneth G. Gallup, 475 NE Bayberry Lane, Jensen, Florida 34957; Joyce N. Gallup, 475 NE Bayberry Lane, Jensen, Florida 34957.

8. *Execution of Documents (Secretary of the State)*. Any manager of the LLC is authorized to execute on behalf of the LLC any documents to be filed with the Secretary of State of the State of Florida.

9. Execution of Recordable Instruments. Any manager of the LLC is authorized to execute, acknowledge, deliver and record any recordable instrument purporting to affect an interest in real property.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned hereby affirms under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true, as of the 2^{+} day of Normaly, 200° .

Ņ

Registered Agent's Signature (REOUIRED)